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1

O 00 N O Ul B WN

U U D DDEDEEAEDLEDNDNDEDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNRNRNRNNNRRRRERRRBRIRR R
N RO OOWOWNDDUDDWNROOONODUDRARWNROOOMNOODTURSRWNRPROWOWOWNOOULREAWRNLERO

01:22:50
01:28:41
01:31:14
01:33:28
01:35:11
01:37:25
01:40:49
01:42:40
01:44:28
01:44:53
01:46:55
01:46:55
01:49:25
01:49:31
01:49:43
01:50:00
01:50:29
01:50:46
01:50:58
01:52:00
01:53:35
01:54:22
01:55:02
01:55:21
01:56:26
01:56:28
01:57:01
01:57:16
01:58:11
01:58:26
01:58:46
01:58:48
01:59:49
02:00:34
02:03:17
02:03:22
02:03:28
02:03:30
02:03:32
02:03:34
02:03:57
02:03:59
02:04:05
02:04:19
02:04:20
02:05:17
02:05:34
02:05:34
02:05:50
02:06:35
02:06:36
02:07:15

No

TRAIL DE ROUCASSIERO DIMANCHE 23 NOVEMBRE

Nom
405 SNICK
247 BUDELOT
255 CAVALIER
261 COTTERET
340 PEIRANO
326 MASSAT
296 GIRARD
235 BAUDY
242 BONNET
362 POU GIN
407 STEINMETZ
246 BROUSTE
243 BOURGEAU
320 MACCARI
355 POGORELY
312 LAURET
263 COUTEL
354 PISANESCHI
250 CAMUS
252 CARBOU
260 CLERISSI
300 GRANDJEAN
342 PERRIER
366 REPETTO
265 D'ANGELO
226 ALVES
325 MARTIN
277 DUPUY
347 PICOT
422 FANTINO
408 SZWEC
284 FEUVRE
332 MOREAU
281 ESCRIVA
294 GATAULT
227 ANNE
283 FALCONE
429 NORMAND
314 LENFANT
308 JARRY
417 WOLFF
266 DARNEY
338 PASQUET
293 GARCIA
369 RICHARD
316 LEPINTE
364 RACINE
427 LUCCACIO
230 AUGUIN
317 LETIERCE
264 CUCCIA
413 VETTU

Prénom
JEROEN
YANNICK
PHILIPPE
JOHAN
ERIC
DANIEL
YANN
CHRISTOPHE
JULIEN

JF

LUC
BAPTISTE
FRANCOIS
MAURICE
RODOLPHE
MICHAEL
JOHN
ROLAND
CAROLINE
BRICE
JEAN PIERRE
VINCENT
BENJAMIN
JACQUES
OLIVIER
JOSE
NICOLAS
ERIC
CHRISTOPHE
LUCIEN
PHILIPPE
CHRISTIAN
LAURENT
PIERRE
NICOLAS
THIERRY
DENIS
LAURENT
WILLY
PASCAL
JEAN NOEL
OLIVIER
CEDRIC
NADEGE
JEAN MARC
JEAN MARC
PHILIPPE
GILLES
AMAURY
OLIVIER
AURELIE
HERVE

Catégorie
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
V3
V1
V1
SE
V2

SE
V2
SE

V2
SE
V3
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1
V3
V2
V2
V1
V1
SE
V2
V2
V3
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1

Club

INDIVIDUEL

AS MONACO
ATHLETIC VALLER
COURIR PAYS DE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TEAM T2
ATHLETIC VALLER
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
MENTON MARATHON
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
AMSLF
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
COURIR PAYS DE
OM ATHLETISME
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
COURIR PAYS DE
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL

AU GRE DE L'AIR
INDIVIDUEL
TEAM T2

MRT TEAM
INDIVIDUEL
ASOA

AC CANNES
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TOULON TRIATHLO
TOULON TRIATHLO
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
HOSPITALIERS GR
CAP D'AIL MACAD

Moyenne
11.95KM/H
11.16KM/H
10.85KM/H
10.59KM/H
10.40KM/H
10.16KM/H
9.82KM/H
9.64KM/H
9.48KM/H
9.44KM/H
9.26KM/H
9.26KM/H
9.05KM/H
9.04KM/H
9.02KM/H
9.00KM/H
8.96KM/H
8.94KM/H
8.92KM/H
8.84KM/H
8.72KM/H
8.66KM/H
8.61KM/H
8.58KM/H
8.50KM/H
8.50KM/H
8.46KM/H
8.44KM/H
8.38KM/H
8.36KM/H
8.34KM/H
8.33KM/H
8.26KM/H
8.21KM/H
8.03KM/H
8.03KM/H
8.02KM/H
8.02KM/H
8.01KM/H
8.01KM/H
7.99KM/H
7.99KM/H
7.98KM/H
7.96KM/H
7.96KM/H
7.90KM/H
7.88KM/H
7.88KM/H
7.87KM/H
7.82KM/H
7.82KM/H
7.78KM/H



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

02:07:15
02:07:58
02:08:23
02:08:37
02:08:56
02:08:59
02:09:16
02:09:33
02:09:38
02:09:38
02:09:48
02:09:48
02:10:21
02:10:25
02:10:29
02:10:45
02:11:16
02:11:19
02:11:56
02:12:03
02:12:19
02:12:34
02:12:58
02:12:59
02:13:18
02:13:56
02:15:13
02:15:14
02:15:28
02:15:39
02:16:14
02:16:58
02:16:58
02:18:12
02:19:10
02:20:05
02:20:46
02:20:56
02:22:21
02:22:24
02:22:27
02:23:27
02:23:35
02:23:40
02:23:57
02:26:00
02:26:14
02:26:21
02:26:22
02:26:34
02:26:47
02:28:03
02:28:03
02:28:13

309 JEUNEMAITRE PHILIPPE V1
327 MERELLO LISEL SE
403 R/B/R/ JEAN-PIERRE V2
310 JUSTE FREDERIC SE
336 PACINI GERARD V2
254 CASU GILLES SE
324 MARTIN NICOLAS V1
272 DESCLOZEAU) MATTHIEU  SE
421 MERLIN VALERIE V1
258 CHEVALIER  LAURENT JEAIV1
335 OLLIER PHILIPPE V2
319 LORENZI MAX V1
236 BELIA ISABELLE V1
301 GRAS GERARD V2
334 ODDO BRUNO V2
231 BALADA JENNY SE
306 HERAT JEREMIE SE
416 WAULTIER  SABINE SE
253 CARLETTO NICOLAS V1
315 LEPESQUEUR PIERRE V3

322 MARI
345 PEUTIN
401 ROUX
288 FREDIANI

JEAN-EMMAN V1
CHRISTOPHE V1
EMMANUELLESE

404 SCHIMMERLIM LAURENT

245 BOUTELOUP
419 TRABUCCHI
291 GACOIN
341 PEREZ

367 REYNAUD
420 BOYER

249 CAMATTE
311 LAPORTE
271 DERRIEN
286 FIGHIERA
348 PICOT

307 JAHAN

248 CADILHAC
262 COUPET
298 GOBBIN
275 DIEU

259 CHRISTOPHE
426 BOTALLA
365 RAU

229 ATTOUT
423 BOUGON
251 CANDEAU
287 FLORENS
323 MARQUES
289 FUCCARO
292 GAMO

268 DE BIASIO
333 NATIVEL
428 MAZAN

GILLES V1

V2
DAVID V1
PHILIPPE V1
HERVE V1
JEAN CLAUDE V2
THIERRY V1
CYRILLE SE
FRANCOISE V2
BRUNO V2
GAEL V1
ALAIN V3
MURIEL V1
GAEL ES
STEPHANE V1
PASCAL SE
THOMAS SE
LUDOVIC V2
LAURENT V2
GILLES V2
RODOLPHE SE
RIAD V1
JEAN CLAUDE V3
LESLIE SE
PHILIPPE SE
PHILIPPE V2
PASCAL V1
STEPHANIE V1
BRIGITTE V1
GINOT V2
VINCENT SE

CAP D'AIL MACAD
BANDOL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
RUN S

RUN S

PASS RUNNING
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

CE LEGRAND
CANAL 4.3 DRAP
TRIHATLON ST PA
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
STADE LAURENTIN
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
COURIR PAYS DE
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
COURIR PAYS DE
COURIR PAYS DE
INDIVIDUEL

7.78KM/H
7.74KM/H
7.71KM/H
7.70KM/H
7.68KM/H
7.68KM/H
7.66KM/H
7.64KM/H
7.64KM/H
7.64KM/H
7.63KM/H
7.63KM/H
7.60KM/H
7.59KM/H
7.59KM/H
7.57KM/H
7.54KM/H
7.54KM/H
7.50KM/H
7.50KM/H
7.48KM/H
7.47KM/H
7.45KM/H
7.44KM/H
7.43KM/H
7.39KM/H
7.32KM/H
7.32KM/H
7.31KM/H
7.30KM/H
7.27KM/H
7.23KM/H
7.23KM/H
7.16KM/H
7.11KM/H
7.07KM/H
7.03KM/H
7.03KM/H
6.96KM/H
6.95KM/H
6.95KM/H
6.90KM/H
6.89KM/H
6.89KM/H
6.88KM/H
6.78KM/H
6.77KM/H
6.76KM/H
6.76KM/H
6.76KM/H
6.75KM/H
6.69KM/H
6.69KM/H
6.68KM/H



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

02:28:29
02:28:46
02:29:04
02:29:24
02:29:39
02:29:47
02:32:17
02:32:37
02:33:05
02:34:52
02:34:52
02:35:17
02:36:08
02:36:38
02:37:01
02:42:20
02:42:33
02:43:04
02:47:52
02:52:45
02:52:45
02:53:39
03:01:40
03:02:37
03:03:53
03:06:13
03:08:08
03:11:48
03:17:50
03:18:00
03:18:00
03:21:10
03:21:12
03:48:21
04:00:56

232 BALAZUN
337 PAQUIS
238 BERTIN

418 CANU

241 BONNAUD
361 PONCHAUD
303 GUENEU
409 TAILLANDIER
280 ERETEO
267 DASS/

270 DEMICHELIS
285 FEVRE

225 ALLIAUME
237 BERTAUX
424 BONNOT
352 PIN

331 MONNET
368 RICHALET
244 BOUTAIRE
425 NIEL

THIERRY V3
PIERRE-HENRIV1
PASCAL V1
GEORGES V4
GUILLAUME SE
ARNAUD SE
CHRISTIAN V3

BAPTISTE SE
ANNE Vi
KEVIN SE
ALEX V3
WILLIAM Vi
ERIC V2

FRANCOIS V3
YANNICK V2

RONAN SE
PAULETTE V2
ESTELLE SE
JEAN CLAUDE V2
MICHEL V3

344 PETROUTCHO GERARD V3

256 CAYUELA

CORINNE Vi

330 MONNEREAU ELIANE V3

411 TOUBEAU
339 PAULMIER

EMMANUEL V1
CHRISTINE V2

228 APPOURCHAL GILLES V4
305 GUENEU JOSIANE V3
350 PIERREJEAN ISABELLE V1
304 GUENEU FABIENNE SE

282 ESPOSITO-FAF CHRISTOPHE V2

363 PROUST
400 ROLLAND
279 EL ALMAWIE
295 GAUTIER
290 GABRIELLI

ROBERT Vi
JEAN-MARC V2

JULIEN V1
FRANCK V2
MARIO va

ASOA

ORANGE
SPIRIDON CA
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

OVS TOULON
AMSLF

SPIRIDON CA
TRIHATLON ST PA
COURIR PAYS DE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
FOULEES ROQUEBR
THALES SPACE RU
AS MONACO
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA

CAP D'AIL MACAD
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
CHRISTINE PAULM
AS BONE

OVS TOULON
INDIVIDUEL

OVS NICE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

CAP D'AIL MACAD
INDIVIDUEL

6.67KM/H
6.66KM/H
6.64KM/H
6.63KM/H
6.62KM/H
6.61KM/H
6.50KM/H
6.49KM/H
6.47KM/H
6.39KM/H
6.39KM/H
6.38KM/H
6.34KM/H
6.32KM/H
6.31KM/H
6.10KM/H
6.09KM/H
6.07KM/H
5.90KM/H
5.73KM/H
5.73KM/H
5.70KM/H
5.45KM/H
5.42KM/H
5.38KM/H
5.32KM/H
5.26KM/H
5.16KM/H
5.00KM/H
5.00KM/H
5.00KM/H
4.92KM/H
4.92KM/H
4.34KM/H
4.11KM/H



